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Communique no. 243

Start No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence

 307 UZB

 302 JPN

 303 KAZ

 304 KOR

At the blue band

 301 IND

 306 TPE

 305 MAS

BHUMIKA, Bhumika

HUANG, Wen Xin

SAIFULNIZAM, Nur Allysha

ISMAILOVA, Samira

NISHIHARA, Yuka

KHURMETBEKKYZY, Gulnaz

OH, Chaewon

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH RACE
START LIST

Women Junior
Sunday, 23 February 2025 - Race Distance : 7.5km
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