



Communique no. 243

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH RACE START LIST Women Junior

Sunday, 23 February 2025 - Race Distance : 7.5km

Start No	Surname, Name	TEAM	
the fence			
307	ISMAILOVA, Samira	UZB	
302	NISHIHARA, Yuka	JPN	
303	KHURMETBEKKYZY, Gulnaz	KAZ	
304	OH, Chaewon	KOR	
the blue band			
301	BHUMIKA, Bhumika	IND	
306	HUANG, Wen Xin	TPE	
305	SAIFULNIZAM, Nur Allysha	MAS	